		STATE	OF OREGON	REGRETA FROM Begiatré, Inc. Bie gratré, Inc. R. BOX214 RC, BOX214
79287	04-18-94P02:	이 집에 가 했어?	K-46056	Vol <u>m94</u> Page 11465
This space reserved for C	County Filing Officer Us	9	11-23-94A10:24 R	cvpVol.m94_Page35918
91514 STATE OF OREGON STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS AND AMENDMENT Real Property - Form UCC-3A THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY				
This STATEMENT IS A			suant to the Uniform Con	
1A. Debtor Hame(s):		A. Secured Party		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
TIMM BURR, IN	c.	Boico Caco	ade Corporation	
1B. Debtor Mailing Addres			and Party from which security	4B. Address of Assignee:
325 Main Stree		information is c	btainable:	4-18-94
Suite 203		P.O. Box 1 Medford, 0		M94/11465
Klamath Falls,	OR 97601	Mealora, U	14 2720T	(194) 11402
		L	104	
This statement refera to o		VOL	<u>104</u> Date f M94/636	
X TERMINATION	The Secured Party	no longer claims a se	surity interst under the financing	statement bearing the file number shown above.
	The Secured Party statement bearing	rassigns to the Assign the file number shown	e whose name and address is above in the following property.	shown, Secured Party's rights under the financing . (Describe below)
	-	ina statement bearing	the file number shown above is	still effective.
E fective only if subrilited within six months prior to expiration date.				
following: (describe tx low). Choose one Release of all collateral Partial release - RELEASE DOES NOT				
TERMINATE DE BT. AMENDMENT Financing statement t earing the file number shown above is amended as described below:				
			-	
Debtor hereby authorizes the financing statement under C	ne Secured Party to rect ro DRS Chapter 79.		BURR, INC.	orm, financing statement or security agreement as a
	-	By	the lit of the	Barry Cascaro Croo
		-110	HCW. 7 HALLONN Required signal	s <u>Boise Cascade</u> Corp. ture(s)
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	E INS	TRUCTIONS	
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. 				
3. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the courty filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.				
4. After the recording process is completed the county filling officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document.				
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 ; er page.				
6. Be sure that the financir	ng statement has been pro	per y signed. Do not:	ign the termination statement (I	below) until this document is to be terminated.
L				TOWNER TOWNER OF TO COMPLET
Reun	n to: (name and addres:)			pebbie Buckingham 503/884-5155
•	ade Corporation		Recording Party t	elephone number:
Attention: Joe Munson P.O. Box 50				
Boise, ID				
Please do not type outside of bracketed trea.				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss				
Filed for record at request ofKlamath County Title Cothe theKlamath County Title Cothe ofAprilA.D., 19 94At 2:27o'clockP M., and duly recorded in V0 Move a gesArea and a ges ofAprilA.D., 19 94A.D., 19 94				
FEE \$5.00 Evely Bir hn County Clerk				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAJAATH: ss.				
Filed for record at request of Boise Cuscade the23rd day of A.D., 19 94 at 10::24 o'clock AM., and duly recorded in Vol M94, of Mortgage:: on Page35918				
FIE \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn County Ch.'s By Quilline Multinolite				